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November 12th at
Virginia State

University Cat. 90 & 91 pesticide
recertification

VGGA members $20 On-site pesticide

VGGA non-members  $60 testing and review
Price Includes Lunch

Expert lectures on:

Root zone management
Integrated pest management

Light Management
Tour of VSU Randolf Farm

For more information or help registering, please email: sunnie.vgga@gmail.com



https://virginiatech.questionpro.com/t/Abv6nZ6xss
https://virginiatech.questionpro.com/t/Abv6nZ6xss

CATEGORY 90 & 91 PESTICIDE
RECERTIFICATION AGENDA

November 12, 2025: 9am-2pm 0 e
L. Douglas Wilder Building

1 Hayden Drive
Petersburg, VA, 23806

Time:

8:20 am
8:40 am
9:00 am

9:15 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

Virginia

‘ Cooperative \, VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT
i OF AGRICULTURE AND
e — Extensuon § Y\ CONSUMER SERVICES

Shuttle from Randolph Farm to Wilder Building
Shuttle from Randolph Farm to Wilder Building

Opening remarks; Sunnie Wright, VGGA Executive

Director
Pesticide legal update; Glenn Chappel, VDACS Pesticide

Investigator

Pesticide safety; Mike Parrish, VCE Extension Agent

Pest management of ornamental crops, Dr. Zelalem

Mersha,
Light management; Dr. Eric Stallknecht, Assistant

Professor, Virginia Tech

Lunch

Root zone management; Dr. Kris Criscione, Assistant
Professor, Virginia Tech
Closing remarks

(Optional) VSU Randolph farm tour
Adjourn

Click here to reqgister

For more information email: sunnie.vgga@gmail.com

Virginia Greenhouse Growers Association



https://virginiagreenhousegrowers.org/
https://virginiatech.questionpro.com/t/Abv6nZ6xss

PESTICIDE REVIEW AND
TESTING AGENDA

November 12, 2025: 9am-2pm 0 e
L. Douglas Wilder Building

1 Hayden Drive
Petersburg, VA, 23806

Time:

8:20 am
8:40 am
9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

Virginia

‘ Cooperative \, VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT
i OF AGRICULTURE AND
rginia Tec! Extensuon § Y\ CONSUMER SERVICES

Shuttle from Randolph Farm to Wilder Building
Shuttle from Randolph Farm to Wilder Building

Opening remarks; Sunnie Wright, VGGA Executive

Director
(Optional) Pesticide legal update; Glenn Chappel, VDACS
Pesticide Investigator

Shuttle from Randolph Farm to Wilder Building

Pesticide Review
Break
Pesticide Testing
Lunch

(Optional) Root zone management; Dr. Kris Criscione,
Assistant Professor, Virginia Tech
(Optional) Closing remarks

(Optional) VSU Randolph farm tour
Adjourn

Click here to reqgister

For more information email: sunnie.vgga@gmail.com

Virginia Greenhouse Growers Association



https://virginiagreenhousegrowers.org/
https://virginiatech.questionpro.com/t/Abv6nZ6xss
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